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[ HAIR STYLING (MENS)
services pRICE
HAIR CUT e
3 ADVANCE HAIR CUT 700
‘ SHAVING 200
BEARD 350
KIDS. HAIRCUT (BELOW 5 YRS) 300
SHAMPOO & STYLING 300 onwaros.
HEAD MASSAGE 700 oNwaros.
/ \\

HAIR COLOUR (MENS)

esRvicEs ONWARDS.
HAIR COLOUR 1000
HAIR COLOUR AMMONIA FREE 1400
HIGHLIGHTS 2000
BEARD COLOUR 500

BEARD COLOUR AMMONIA FREE 800

18%GST EXTRA*




HAIRCUT & STYLING (FEMALE)

SERVICES PRICE

HAIR CUT 800
ADVANCE HAIRCUT 1200
SHAMPOO & BLOW DRY 650 oNwaRDs.
COLOUR WASH & BLOW DRY 800 oNwARDS.
KERATIN WASH 1000 onwarbs.
HAIR EXTENSION WASH 1200 onwaros.
HEAD MASSAGE WITH WASH 1000
BEER WASH 1500 onwaros.
IRONNING 1000 onwaros.
TONG 1200 onwarbs.
800 ONWARDS.

JUDA STYLING

HAIR COLOUR (FEMALE)

SERVICES ONWARDS.

COLOUR TOUCHUP 1200
COLOUR TOUCHUP AMMONIA FREE 1500
GLOBAL COLOUR 5000 | 6500 | 8000

GLOBAL COLOUR amMoNIA FREE 6000 | 7500 | 8500

GLOBAL HIGHLIGHT 5000 | 7000 | 9500
BALAYAGE HIGHLIGHT 6000 | 8000 | 10500
OMBRE HIGHLIGHT 5000 | 6500 | 8000
CRAZY COLOUR STRIPS 600| 700|900

ADD-ON BOND FIXER 800 PER ML

18%GST EXTRA*
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HAIR CHEMICAL

SERVICES SHOULDER MID WAIST

STRAIGHTENING / SMOOTHING 5000 | 7000 | 9000
BOTOX TREATMENT 5000 | 6000 | 7500
KERATIN TREATMENT 4000 | 5000 | 6500
NENO PLASTIA 6000 | 7500 | 9500
KERABOND TREATMENT 7000 | 9000 | 12000
KERA-SMOOTH TREATMENT 8000 | 10000 | 14000
FIBER PLEX TREATMENT 4000 | 5000 | 6500
ADD-ON SHINNER 2500 PER TREATMENT

HAIR SPA

SERVICES PRICE

CLASSIC LOREAL SPA 1200 (ONWARDS)
MANGO ARGAN SPA 2000 (ONWARDS)
PROTEIN AROMA SPA 3000 (ONWARDS)
3500 (ONWARDS)

OLA PLEX SPA
2500 (ONWARDS)

KERATIN SPA

AQUA GOLD SPA 4000 (ONWARDS)

WINE SPA 5000 (ONWARDS)

BRAZILIAN HAIR SPA 3000 (ONWARDS)

18%GST EXTRA*
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SIGNATURE
SERVICES

SERVICES

AQUA GOLD TREATMENT 7000 | 9000 | 12000
SILK THERAPY TREATMENT 9000 | 11000 | 14000

7C KERABOND 8000 | 10000 | 14000

LAEL Vel 4000 (ONWARDS)

18%GST EXTRA*
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CLEAN-UP

SERVICES
CLASSIC CLEAN-UP

BRIGHTENING CLEAN-UP

DTAN WITH CLEAN-UP

CHARCHOL CLEAN-UP WITH MASK

FACIALS

CLASSIC FACIAL (FOR ALL SKIN)
LIGHTING FACIAL ( BRIGHTENING )
ANTI-AGEING FACIAL

ACNE FACIAL

GLOWING FACIAL

GOLD FACIAL

DIAMOND FACIAL

HYDRA FACIAL

ONWARDS.
1000
1500
1800
2200

18%GST EXTRA*




N

e

¥,

[T

-0
o
a

NZ

<
XL
~
=

|
HAND & FOOT

FOOT-BATH 30MIN

CLASSIC MANICURE 30MIN
CLASSIC PEDICURE 30MIN

FOOT MASSAGE WITH CREAM & PACK
SPA MANICURE 45MIN

SPA PEDICURE 45MIN

ICE CREAM MANICURE 60MIN

ICE CREAM PEDICURE 60MIN
SIGNATURE MANICURE 60MIN
SIGNATURE PEDICURE 60MIN
JIGGLY JELLY MANICURE60MIN
JIGGLY JELLY PEDICURE 60MIN
HYDRA/GLYCO FOOT FACIAL 90MIN
HERBAL BOTANICALS MANICURE
HERBAL BOTANICALS PEDICURE

D-TAN

FACE D-TAN

FACE & NECK D-TAN

FULL FRONT & BACK D-TAN
FULL BACK D-TAN

FULL ARMS D-TAN

FULL LEGS D-TAN

FULL BODY D-TAN

THREADING

EYEBROWS

UPPERLIPS

FOREHEAD

CHIN

SIDELOCKS
THREADING FULL FACE
FACE WAX

CHIN WAX

UPPERLIPS WAX

SIDE LOCK WAX

500

600

700

700
1000
1000
2000
2000
1500
1800
2200
2500
3000
3000
3000

600
700
1500
700
1000
1500
3000

50
30
70
30
100
200
750
150
150
150

18%GST EXTRA*



GEL PAINT 600
TOE GEL PAINT 500
NATURAL NAIL BRUSH ART (rer FinGer) 150
NATURAL NAIL GLITTER (ezr rinGer) 100
NATURAL NAIL OMBRE ART 1000

NAIL EXTENSION

GEL EXTENSIONS 1200
ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS 1500
GEL EXTENSIONS + GEL PAINT 1700
ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS + GEL PAINT 2000
FRENCH ART 600
GLITTER ART 800
BRUSH ART 1000
3D ART (PER FINGER) 500

REFILLING/ REMOVAL

NORMAL REFILLING 1000
REFILLING WITH COLOR 1200
ONE TIP REPLACEMENT 200
GEL PAINT REMOVAL 500
GEL EXTENSION REMOVAL 1000
ACRYLIC EXTENSION REMOVAL 1200

-
¥
»
Z
Ll
-
X
Ll
=
<
Z

18%GST EXTRA*




WAXING

REGULAR PREMIUM

FULL ARMS & UNDER ARMS 450 850
HALF ARMS 300 600
FULL LEGS 480 900
HALF LEGS 450 750
FULL WAX 840 1750
UNDER ARMS 180 350
BRAZILIAN - 2000
FULL FRONT & BACK (EACH) 750 1000
MIDRIFF 350 -

FACE = 750
FULL BODY WAXING 2400 4500
FULL FACE WAX - 300/500

BODY REJUVENATION

ARMS POLISHING
FULL BACK POLISH / FRONT

FULL BODY POLISH (60 MIN)
(INCLUDES BODY DETAN SCRUB)
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18%GST EXTRA*




PRE- BRIDAL 10,005&J

HAIR GUT, HAIR SPA, MANICURE, PEDICURE, BODY
POLISHING FULL WAXING, WHITENING FACIAL,
FACE BLEACH, THREADING

PRE- BRIDAL PREMIUM 16,000/~

HAIR GUT 2, HAIR SPA 2, MANICURE 2, PEDICURE 2,
BODY POLISHING, 2 WHITENING FACIAL,
FACE BLEACH, THREADING

PRE- BRIDAL EXOTIC 20,000/~

HAIR CUT 3, HAIR SPA 3, MANICURE 3, PEDICURE 3,
BODY POLISHING 3, WHITENING FACIAL,
FACE BLEACH, THREADING

GROOM PACKAGE

7000+3000 HD MAKEUP

HAIR CUT, BLEACH/SHAVE, WHITENING FACIAL,
DE-TANMANICURE, PEDICURE, BODY POLISHING
HAIR SPA

SPECIAL PACKAGE

18%GST EXTRA*
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MAKEUP- PA\{&Y MAKEUP )

(INCLUDES- DRESS DRAPE TYLING)

BASE, LINER, 1 SHADOW & LIPSTICK
BASIC PART MAKEUP
SMOKY EYES MAKEUP LOOK
HD MAKEUP LOOK

IN.A ON BRIDE CEREMONY]1

HALDI/ MEHANDI/ ROKA/ ENGAGEMENT/
COCKTAIL/ SANGEET-MAKEUP

(INCLUDING HAIR WASH STYLING DRAPE, MAILPAINT)

LIGHT HD DAY 7000

HD MAKE UP 9000

HD AIRBRUSH 14000

CELEBRITY ARTIST AIRBRUSH 16000

DAY PHERA/ BRIDAL/ RECEPTION

(INCLUDING HAIR WASH STYLING DRAPE, MAILPAINT)

HD MAKE UP 14500

HD AIRBRUSH 18500

CELEBRITY ARTIST 25000

OTHER MAKEUP SERVICES

(INCLUDING HAIR WASH STYLING DRAPE, MAILPAINT)

LIGHT EYE MAKEUP / SMOKY 2000/4000

LINER APPLICATION 250
EYE LASHES 500
GROOM MAKEUP 3500

GROOM MAKEUP HD 5000

DRAPE 500

18%GST EXTRA*

HALDI/ MEHANDI/ ROKA/ ENGAGEMENT/ COCKTAIL/ SANGEET-MAKEUP
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PAY 15000

& GET SERVICES 20000

PAY 20000

& GET SERVICES 28000

PAY 35000

& GET SERVICES 50000
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PAY 75000

& GET SERVICES 115000

PAY 150000

& GET SERVICES 250000
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FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS
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